
Date City Topic Time Contact Cost 
 

9/16/2024 
 

Aberdeen 
Make & Take - Cozy Corner 

Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
9/16/2024 

 
Aberdeen 

Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Toddlers 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
9/17/2024 

 
On-Line 

Cognitive Development – Science 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
9/17/2024 

 
On-Line 

Peaceful Play & Naptime Transitions 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
9/21/2024 

 
Aberdeen 

Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Preschoolers 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
9 - 10 a.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
9/21/2024 

 
Aberdeen 

Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Infants 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
10 - 11 a.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
9/24/2024 

 
Aberdeen 

Make & Take - Visual Schedules 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 
9/24/2024 

 
Aberdeen 

Nurturing Environments 
Learning Environments 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-226-5675 or 
1-800-982-6404 

 
$0 

 


